
|SL.No. 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

A 

36 

ELLENCE 

Date 

June 5 

June O6 

June 07 to July 01 
June 13-15 
June 21 

July 05 
July 09 
July 11 
July 19 

August 11 
August 15 

August 18 
August 23 
September 09 
October 02 

October 01-05 

October 06 
October 07 
October 20-22 
November 4 

November 08 
November 11 
November 26 
November 
December 01 

December 03 
December 19-31 

Jan 01-15 

January23-24 
January 23 
January 25 
January 25 
January 26 
January 30 

February 28 
March 08 

Recognised under Section 2() and 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956 : NAAC Accredited 'B+' Grade 

Academic Calendar June 2022- May 2023 

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND 
YINGLI COLLEGE 

LONGLENG: NAGALAND 

Events/Holidays 

World Environment Day 
Phom Day (Restricted Holiday) 
Semester/Summer Break 
Odd Semester Admission (I,III,V)) 

2022 

International Yoga Day 
Commencement of Odd Semester Classes/Department Meetings 
Id UI Zuha (Bakrid) 
Students' Orientation Day 
Birth Anniversary of Mangal Panday: Poetry Contest on Freedom Fighters of 
India (Mandatory for Cultural Club) 
YCSU Election (Tentative) 
Independence Day (Mandatory Programme for NCC: Flag Hosting in the 
college campus and participation in ID) 

Janmastami 

Freshers' Day (Tentative) 
College Foundation/Literary Day/Alumni Day 

Gandhi Jayan ti/ Non-Violence Day(Mandatory Programme for NSS-Poster 
Making/Painting/Sketching of Indian Patriots) 

Durga Puja 

Diwali 

Submission of Internal Assessment Marks and Class Attendance Percentage 
Birth Day of Prophet Muhammad 
Annual Gam�s and Sports 

Guru Nanak Birthday 
Birth Anniversary of Maulana Abul Kalam Azad: Webinar/Symposium:(EDN) 

Constitution Day/National Law Day(Mandatory Prograame for LLC) 
Tentative Odd Semester Examination 

State Inauguration Day 
Cultural Day (Ten tative) 
Winter Vacation( Christmas: December 23-31) 

2023 

Winter Vacation (January 01: New Year's Day) 
Even Semester Admission(I,IV,VI) 
Faculty/Department Meeting (Tentative) 

Republic Day 

Commencement of Even Semester Classes 

National Voters Day (NSS Programme) 

Martyrs' Day: Seminar: Department of History 
Field Work 
International Women's Day 



37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

44 

March 08 
March 12 

April 01-02 
April 07 

April 10 
April 21 
May 8 

May 

Holi 

Dandi March: Rally/Walkathon(Mandatory for NSS/NCC) 
Phom Monyu (Restricted Holidays) 
Good Friday 
Submission of Internal Assessment Marks and Class Attendance Percentage 
Id UI Fitre 
World Red Cross Day (extension/outreach programmes for NSS/Red Ribbon 
Club) 
Even Semester Exams (Tentative) 

Special Calendar Activities for 75th Years of India's Independence (Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav): July 19, August 
15, October 02, November 11, November 26, January 30 and March 12. In addition to this, NSS, NCC, Red Ribbon 
Club, Eco and Sanitation Club, Cultural Club, Mentor-Mentee Cell, Health and Maintenance Committee/Red Cross, 
etc shall carry on various activities. For details, please visit: www.yingli-college.com 
YINGL COL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

