

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND YINGLI COLLEGE

LONGLENG: NAGALAND

Recognised under Section 2(f) and 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956 ::: NAAC Accredited 'B+' Grade

Academic Calendar June 2022- May 2023

CI NI =	Data	Events/Uslidave
Sl.No.	Date	Events/Holidays
	,	2022
1	June 5	World Environment Day
2	June 06	Phom Day (Restricted Holiday)
3	June 07 to July 01	Semester/Summer Break
4	June 13-15	Odd Semester Admission (I,III,V)
5	June 21	International Yoga Day
6	July 05	Commencement of Odd Semester Classes/Department Meetings
7	July 09	Id Ul Zuha (Bakrid)
8	July 11	Students' Orientation Day
9	July 19	Birth Anniversary of Mangal Panday: Poetry Contest on Freedom Fighters of
		India (Mandatory for Cultural Club)
10	August 11	YCSU Election (Tentative)
11	August 15	Independence Day (Mandatory Programme for NCC: Flag Hosting in the
		college campus and participation in ID)
12	August 18	Janmastami
13	August 23	Freshers' Day (Tentative)
14	September 09	College Foundation/Literary Day/Alumni Day
15	October 02	Gandhi Jayanti/ Non-Violence Day(Mandatory Programme for NSS-Poster
		Making/Painting/Sketching of Indian Patriots)
16	October 01-05	Durga Puja
17	October 06	Submission of Internal Assessment Marks and Class Attendance Percentage
18	October 07	Birth Day of Prophet Muhammad
19	October 20-22	Annual Games and Sports
20	November 4	Diwali
21	November 08	Guru Nanak Birthday
22	November 11	Birth Anniversary of Maulana Abul Kalam Azad: Webinar/Symposium:(EDN)
23	November 26	Constitution Day/National Law Day(Mandatory Prograame for LLC)
24	November	Tentative Odd Semester Examination
25	December 01	State Inauguration Day
26	December 03	Cultural Day (Tentative)
27	December 19-31	Winter Vacation(Christmas: December 23-31)
Alexander		2023
28	Jan 01-15	Winter Vacation (January 01: New Year's Day)
29	January23-24	Even Semester Admission(II,IV,VI)
30	January 23	Faculty/Department Meeting (Tentative)
31	January 25	Commencement of Even Semester Classes
32	January 25	National Voters Day (NSS Programme)
33	January 26	Republic Day
34	January 30	Martyrs' Day: Seminar: Department of History
35	February 28	Field Work
		International Women's Day

44	May	Even Semester Exams (Tentative)
	Way 0	Club)
43	May 8	World Red Cross Day (extension/outreach programmes for NSS/Red Ribbon
42	April 21	Id UI Fitre
41	April 10	Submission of Internal Assessment Marks and Class Attendance Percentage
40	April 07	Good Friday
39	April 01-02	Phom Monyu (Restricted Holidays)
38	March 12	Dandi March: Rally/Walkathon(Mandatory for NSS/NCC)
37	March 08	Holi

Special Calendar Activities for 75th Years of India's Independence (Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsay): July 19, August 15, October 02, November 11, November 26, January 30 and March 12. In addition to this, NSS, NCC, Red Ribbon Club, Eco and Sanitation Club, Cultural Club, Mentor-Mentee Cell, Health and Maintenance Committee/Red Cross, etc shall carry on various activities. For details, please visit: www.yingli-college.com